Guaranteed, Drop-In Performance for Chlorinated Pesticides
ZB-CLPesticides-1 & -2
• Direct replacement for Restek®
 Rtx®-CLPesticides column pair
• 7 EPA methods, one column set
• Reduce downtime – run multiple
 methods without changing

Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
2323
Ordering Information
       Guaranteed Alternatives
Traditional Selectivities With A Twist
• Improve your separations, without time-consuming
 method development
• ZB-XLB, ZB-35, ZB-1701P and other direct replacements
 available
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
ZB-CLPesticides GC Columns
ZB-CLPesticides-1 GC Columns
Length (m) ID (mm) df (µm) Temperature Limits (°C) Restek Part No. Part No. Price
30 0.25 0.25 40 to 320/340 11123 7HG-G028-11
 0.32 0.32 40 to 320/340 11141 7HM-G028-51
0.32 0.50 40 to 320/340 11139 7HM-G028-17
0.53 0.50 40 to 320/340 11140 7HK-G028-17
ZB-CLPesticides-2 GC Columns
Length (m) ID (mm) df (µm) Temperature Limits (°C) Restek Part No. Part No. Price
30 0.25 0.20 40 to 320/340 11323 7HG-G029-10
 0.32 0.25 40 to 320/340 11324 7HM-G029-11
 0.32 0.50 40 to 320/340 11325 7HM-G029-17
 0.53 0.42 40 to 320/340 11340 7HK-G029-16
ZB-CLPesticides GC Column Kits
ZB-CLPesticides 0.25 mm ID Kit Part No.: KG0-9285 Price: $880 Restek Part No.: 11199
Includes 1 of Each Below